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Annex 2:  Peak District National Park Profile 

PEAK DISTRICT NATIONAL PARK 
PROFILE 

Members

Total Area and Population (2001) ~ 
Estimates of Population as % of the 
Park: 

Area (sq km) 
1,438 

% 

Population
37,937 

% 

East Midlands Region: 62.2% 82.7%

Derbyshire County Council 

Derbyshire Dales District Council 

High Peak Borough Council 

North East Derbyshire District Council 

4

2

1

1

62.2% 

31.9% 

26.7% 

1.7%

82.7%

65.1%

17.1%

0.4%

West Midlands Region: 14.3% 10.2%

Staffordshire County Council 

Staffordshire Moorlands District 
Council 

1

1

14.3% 

14.3%

10.2%

10.2%

North West Region: 8.3% 3.6%

Cheshire County Council 

Macclesfield Borough Council 

Oldham Metropolitan Borough Council

1

1

1

6.1% 

6.1% 

2.2% 

3.3%

3.3%

0.2%

Yorkshire and Humberside Region: 15.1% 3.3%

Barnsley Metropolitan Borough Council 

Kirklees Metropolitan Borough Council 

Sheffield City Council 

1

1

1

2.2% 

3.2% 

9.8% 

0.2%

0.5%

2.5%


