Annex 2: Peak District National Park Profile

PEAK DISTRICT NATIONAL PARK PROFILE	Members		
Total Area and Population (2001) ~ Estimates of Population as % of the Park:		Area (sq km) 1,438 %	Population 37,937 %
East Midlands Region:		62.2%	82.7%
Derbyshire County Council	4	62.2%	82.7%
Derbyshire Dales District Council	2	31.9%	65.1%
High Peak Borough Council	1	26.7%	17.1%
North East Derbyshire District Council	1	1.7%	0.4%
West Midlands Region:		14.3%	10.2%
Staffordshire County Council	1	14.3%	10.2%
Staffordshire Moorlands District Council	1	14.3%	10.2%
North West Region:		8.3%	3.6%
Cheshire County Council	1	6.1%	3.3%
Macclesfield Borough Council	1	6.1%	3.3%
Oldham Metropolitan Borough Council	1	2.2%	0.2%
Yorkshire and Humberside Region:		15.1%	3.3%
Barnsley Metropolitan Borough Council	1	2.2%	0.2%
Kirklees Metropolitan Borough Council	1	3.2%	0.5%
Sheffield City Council	1	9.8%	2.5%